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	U12A 

	Points
	GD
	Position

	King Edwards
	31
	
	1st

	SHS
	21 
	26
	2nd

	Newfield
	21
	0
	3rd

	High Storrs
	12
	
	4th

	Birley
	11
	
	5th

	King Ecgberts
	9
	
	6th

	Outwood City
	5
	
	7th

	Westfield
	3
	
	8th



	U12B

	Points
	GD
	Position

	Bradfield
	30
	
	1st

	Meadowhead
	23
	-22
	2nd

	Silverdale
	22
	40
	3rd

	Tapton
	22
	12
	4th

	Ecclesfield
	14
	
	5th

	Notre Dame
	10
	
	6th

	All Saints
	6
	
	7th

	Park & Springs
	No Results
	
	8th


















Results – U13’s



	U13A 

	Points
	GD
	Position

	 SHS
	26
	84
	1st

	Tapton
	26
	68
	2nd

	Notre Dame
	22
	
	3rd

	King Edwards
	18
	
	4th

	Ecclesfield
	14
	
	5th

	Silverdale
	10
	
	6th

	All Saints
	6
	
	7th


	U13B 

	Points
	GD
	Position

	Meadowhead
	23
	
	1st

	Springs
	9
	
	2nd

	Outwood          No Results
King Ecgberts
Park A
Wesfield
	3rd

	
	

	
	

	
	

















Results – U14’s
	U14A
	Points
	GD
	Position

	King Edwards
	30
	
	1st

	Notre Dame
	22
	
	2nd

	SHS
	21
	
	3rd

	Tapton
	18
	
	4th

	Bradfield
	14
	
	5th

	All Saints
	7
	
	6th

	Ecclesfield
	4
	
	7th


	U14B 

	Points
	GD
	Position

	 Silverdale
	20
	
	1st

	Meadowhead
	16
	
	2nd

	Birley 
	8
	
	3rd

	High Storrs
	6
	
	4th

	Westfield
Park
Ecgberts
	No results
	
	5th















Results – U15’s
	U15B 

	Points
	GD
	Position

	 Tapton
	26
	
	1st

	SHS
	20
	
	2nd

	All Saints
	14
	
	3rd

	Notre Dame
	13
	33
	4th

	King Edwards
	13
	17
	5th

	Springs
	10
	
	6th

	King Ecgberts
	No Results
	
	7th


	U15B 

	Points
	GD
	Position

	Silverdale
	20
	
	1st

	Newfield
	16
	19
	2nd

	Meadowhead
	16
	14
	3rd

	Outwood
	8
	
	4th

	Birley
	4
	
	5th

	Westfield
	No Results
	
	6th

	
	
	
	



















Results – U16’s

	U16A

	Points
	GD
	Position

	SHS
	10
	-7
	1st

	Meadowhead
	4
	-7
	2nd

	Notre dame
	4
	-34
	3rd

	
King Edwards


Silverdale
	
 No Results

Pulled out
	
	


	U16B 

	Points
	GD
	Position

	 Stockbridge
	15
	
	1st

	
Westfield
	1
	-9
	2nd

	HGCSC
	1
	-12
	3rd

	Birley
	No team
	
	


















RESULTS TABLES
	Team

U12 A
	P
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	Points

	High Storrs
	4
	2
	0
	2
	30

	15
	15
	12

	Parkwood
	x
	X
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X

	King Edwards
	7
	6
	0
	1
	130
	16
	114
	31

	Birley
	7
	1
	0
	6
	23
	40
	-17
	11

	SHS
	5
	4
	0
	1
	46
	20
	26
	21

	Westfield
	3
	0
	0
	3
	8
	33
	-25
	3

	Newfield
	5
	4
	0
	1
	42
	42
	0
	21

	King Ecgberts
	5
	1
	0
	4
	13
	65
	-52
	9

	Outwood -City
	1
	1
	0
	0
	11
	5
	6
	5

	
No Results: Outwood/ Westfield/ King Ecgberts/ Parkwood – worked out the scores from other team results




	Team

U12 B
	P
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	Points

	Springs
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X

	Park Academy

	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X

	Silverdale
	6
	4
	0
	2
	66
	26
	40
	22

	Notre Dame
	6
	1
	0
	5
	21
	35
	-14
	10

	Meadowhead
	7
	4
	0
	3
	48
	26
	22
	23

	Bradfield
	6
	6
	0
	0
	93
	51
	42
	30

	All Saints
	6
	0
	0
	6
	8
	72
	-64
	6

	Tapton
	6
	4
	0
	2
	35
	24
	12
	22

	Ecclesfield
	6
	2
	1
	3
	24
	72
	-48
	14

	No results: Springs and Park Academy
No schools played springs so I didn’t add any claim points to any school to make it fair.




	Team

U13 A
	P
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	Points

	
Notre Dame
	6
	4
	0
	2
	91
	19
	71
	22

	
King Edwards
	6
	3
	0
	3
	51
	22
	29
	18

	
Tapton
	6
	5
	0
	1
	110
	42
	68
	26

	
All SAints
	6
	0
	0
	6
	12
	123
	-111
	6

	
Silverdale
	6
	1
	0
	5
	41
	125
	-84
	10

	
SHS
	6
	5
	0
	1
	132
	48
	84
	26

	
Ecclesfield
	6
	2
	0
	4
	33
	47
	-14
	14

	No results: 




	Team

U13 B
	P
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	Points

	Outwood City
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	x
	x
	X

	Meadowhead
	5
	4
	1
	0
	56
	8
	48
	23

	King Ecgberts
	X
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Springs
	3
	1
	1
	1
	9
	13
	-4
	9

	Park Academy
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X

	Westfield
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	x
	x
	x

	No Results: Park/ Westfield/ City/ Ecgberts





	Team

U14 A
	P
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	Points

	SHS
	5
	4
	0
	1
	106
	45
	61
	21

	King Edwards
	6
	6
	0
	0
	183
	42
	141
	30

	Bradfield
	6
	2
	0
	4
	50
	98
	-48
	14

	Notre Dame

	6
	4
	0
	2
	106
	64
	42
	22

	Tapton

	6
	3
	0
	3
	59
	91
	-32
	18

	All Saints
	5
	0
	1
	4
	17
	72
	-55
	7

	Ecclesfield
	4
	0
	1
	3
	4
	80
	-76
	4

	No results: 




	Team

U14 B
	P
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	Points

	HGCSC
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Birley
	4
	1
	0
	3
	13
	30
	-17
	8

	High Storrs
	2
	1
	0
	1
	13
	15
	-2
	6

	Meadowhead

	4
	3
	0
	1
	45
	32
	13
	16

	Westfield
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Park Academy
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X

	King Ecgberts
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X

	Silverdale
	4
	4
	0
	0
	106
	3
	103
	20

	No results: HGCSC/ Westfield/ Park/ Ecgberts

NO schools played HGCSC and Park academy so I added no claim points on from them,this way everyone is still equal.






















	Team

U15 A
	P
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	Points

	SHS
	4
	4
	0
	0
	96
	26
	70
	20

	Tapton

	6
	5
	0
	1
	102
	55
	47
	26

	Springs

	4
	1
	1
	2
	24
	48
	-24
	9

	King Edwards
	5
	2
	0
	3
	43
	26
	17
	13

	King Egcberts
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X

	Notre Dame
	5
	2
	0
	3
	90
	57
	33
	13

	All Saints
	6
	2
	0
	4
	32
	44
	-12
	14

	No results: Egcberts







	Team

U15 B
	P
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	Points

	Westfield
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X

	Birley
	4
	0
	0
	4
	11
	45
	-34
	4

	Silverdale
	4

	4

	0

	0

	69


	6

	63

	20


	Meadowhead
	4
	3
	0
	1
	42
	28
	14
	16

	Outwood - city
	4
	1
	0
	3
	30
	66
	-36
	8

	Newfield
	4
	3
	0
	1
	51
	32
	19
	16

	No results: westfield 
NO school played Westfield so no school were given claimed points this way everyone is equal.







	Team

U16 A
	P
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	Points

	Notre Dame
	2
	0
	1
	1
	8
	15
	-7
	4

	SHS

	2
	2
	0
	0
	13
	40
	-26
	10

	King Edwards
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Meadowhead
	2
	0
	1
	1
	0
	34
	-34
	4

	Silverdale
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X
	X

	No Results: SHS/ King Edwards
No Team: Silverdale pulled out October







	Team

U16 B
	P
	W
	D
	L
	GF
	GA
	GD
	Points

	Stocksbridge
	3
	3
	0
	0
	36
	4
	32
	15

	Birley

	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	Westfield
	1
	0
	0
	1
	3
	12
	-9
	1

	HGCSC

	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	24
	-23
	1

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	No Results: Birley no team
















